
 

PODER JUDICIÁRIO 
JUSTIÇA FEDERAL 

SUBSEÇÃO JUDICIÁRIA DE VITÓRIA DA CONQUISTA 
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NOME 
NOTA DAS 
QUESTÕES 
OBJETIVAS 

NOTA DA 
QUESTÃO 

21 

NOTA DA 
QUESTÃO 

22 

NOTA 
TOTAL CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

      Iohana Angélica Torres Cabral  3,75 2,5 2,4 8,65 01 
Letícia Daniele Bandeira Santos 
Nascimento 

3,50 2,5 2,5 8,50 02 

Guilherme Ferraz Piccoli  3,50 2,5 2,5 8,50 03 
Jeneffer Lacerda Amaral  3,25 2,5 2,4 8,15 04 
Alisson Gusmão Teles  3,75 2,0 2,4 8,15 05 
Diego Lima Bomfim 3,00 2,5 2,5 8,00 06 
Bruna Santos Almeida  3,00 2,5 2,5 8,00 07 
Manuel Guilherme da Silva 
Almeida 

3,25 2,3 2,4 7,95 08 

Wanderson Alves da Silva 3,00 2,4 2,4 7,80 09 
Allan de Oliveira Lima 3,75 2,2 1,8 7,75 10 
Marco Antônio Vieira Andrade 2,75 2,4 2,5 7,65 11 
Ana Carine Sousa Alves 2,75 2,5 2,3 7,55 12 
Filipe Miguel Brito Fernandes da 
Silva 

2,75 2,4 2,4 7,55 13 

Mariana Souto Figueiredo  2,75 2,3 2,5 7,55 14 
Werbert Brito Viana  2,75 2,3 2,5 7,55 15 
Kelly Mayra de Carvalho Silva 2,50 2,5 2,5 7,50 16 
Nadine Araújo Amorim  2,50 2,5 2,5 7,50 17 
Carolina Lima Matos  2,50 2,4 2,4 7,30 18 



Luana Alves Ferraz  2,00 2,5 2,5 7,00 19 
Luana Novais Campos  2,00 2,5 2,5 7,00 20 
Luara Souza Prado 2,50 2,2 2,3 7,00 21 
Gabriel Brito Carvalho 2,25 2,3 2,4 6,95 22 
Filipe do Nascimento Pereira 2,00 2,2 2,5 6,70 23 
Willian Oliveira Carvalho  1,75 2,5 2,4 6,65 24 
Igor Oliveira Cerqueira  2,00 2,1 2,5 6,60 25 
Celmário Ribeiro Barbosa  1,50 2,5 2,5 6,50 26 
Francielle Caíres Silva  1,50 2,5 2,5 6,50 27 
Jéssica Oliveira Bispo 2,00 2,3 2,2 6,50 28 
Thayara Coqueiro Moreira 2,00 2,2 2,2 6,40 29 
Samuel Lacerda Fogaça 1,75 2,5 2,0 6,25 30 
Ramon Maciel Sousa Prado 1,75 2,0 2,3 6,05 31 
Andrey Carvalho Oliveira 1,50 2,5 2,0 6,00 32 
Eduardo Sarmento de Souza 1,75 2,2 2,0 5,95 33 
Vitor Almeida Anjos 2,25 1,7 2,0 5,95 34 
Filipe Albuquerque Lima 1,75 1,8 2,3 5,85 35 
Jonathas do Nascimento Pereira 2,00 1,4 2,3 5,70 36 
Vinícius Almeida Oliveira Neves 1,25 2,1 2,3 5,65 37 
Ana Lara Trindade da Silva 1,50 2,1 1,9 5,50 38 
Rodolfo Moura Lima 1,50 1,3 2,2 5,00 39 
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NOME 
NOTA DAS 
QUESTÕES 
OBJETIVAS 

NOTA DA 
QUESTÃO 

21 

NOTA DA 
QUESTÃO 

22 

NOTA 
TOTAL CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

      Alisson Gusmão Teles  3,75 2,0 2,4 8,15 05 
Allan de Oliveira Lima 3,75 2,2 1,8 7,75 10 
Ana Carine Sousa Alves 2,75 2,5 2,3 7,55 12 
Ana Lara Trindade da Silva 1,50 2,1 1,9 5,50 38 
Andrey Carvalho Oliveira 1,50 2,5 2,0 6,00 32 
Bruna Santos Almeida  3,00 2,5 2,5 8,00 07 
Carolina Lima Matos  2,50 2,4 2,4 7,30 18 
Celmário Ribeiro Barbosa  1,50 2,5 2,5 6,50 26 
Diego Lima Bomfim 3,00 2,5 2,5 8,00 06 
Eduardo Sarmento de Souza 1,75 2,2 2,0 5,95 33 
Filipe Albuquerque Lima 1,75 1,8 2,3 5,85 35 
Filipe do Nascimento Pereira 2,00 2,2 2,5 6,70 23 
Filipe Miguel Brito Fernandes da 
Silva 

2,75 2,4 2,4 7,55 13 

Francielle Caíres Silva  1,50 2,5 2,5 6,50 27 
Gabriel Brito Carvalho 2,25 2,3 2,4 6,95 22 
Guilherme Ferraz Piccoli  3,50 2,5 2,5 8,50 03 
Igor Oliveira Cerqueira  2,00 2,1 2,5 6,60 25 



Iohana Angélica Torres Cabral  3,75 2,5 2,4 8,65 01 
Jeneffer Lacerda Amaral  3,25 2,5 2,4 8,15 04 
Jéssica Oliveira Bispo 2,00 2,3 2,2 6,50 28 
Jonathas do Nascimento Pereira 2,00 1,4 2,3 5,70 36 
Kelly Mayra de Carvalho Silva 2,50 2,5 2,5 7,50 16 
Letícia Daniele Bandeira Santos 
Nascimento 

3,50 2,5 2,5 8,50 02 

Luana Alves Ferraz  2,00 2,5 2,5 7,00 19 
Luana Novais Campos  2,00 2,5 2,5 7,00 20 
Luara Souza Prado 2,50 2,2 2,3 7,00 21 
Manuel Guilherme da Silva 
Almeida 

3,25 2,3 2,4 7,95 08 

Marco Antônio Vieira Andrade 2,75 2,4 2,5 7,65 11 
Mariana Souto Figueiredo  2,75 2,3 2,5 7,55 14 
Nadine Araújo Amorim  2,50 2,5 2,5 7,50 17 
Ramon Maciel Sousa Prado 1,75 2,0 2,3 6,05 31 
Rodolfo Moura Lima 1,50 1,3 2,2 5,00 39 
Samuel Lacerda Fogaça 1,75 2,5 2,0 6,25 30 
Thayara Coqueiro Moreira 2,00 2,2 2,2 6,40 29 
Vinícius Almeida Oliveira Neves 1,25 2,1 2,3 5,65 37 
Vitor Almeida Anjos 2,25 1,7 2,0 5,95 34 
Wanderson Alves da Silva 3,00 2,4 2,4 7,80 09 
Werbert Brito Viana  2,75 2,3 2,5 7,55 15 
Willian Oliveira Carvalho  1,75 2,5 2,4 6,65 24 
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